
TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Strike LLC Jamie Donnell 93
Strike LLC Rue Ferguson 97
Strike LLC Steven McFrige 97
Strike LLC Jody Johnson 92
Strike LLC Trey Baring 97

476
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD Lee Delaune 99
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD John Bailey 94
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD J.W. Holmes 88
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD Jim Gieptner 97
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD Jacob Davis 91

469
Aim Directional Dustin Aldridge 76
Aim Directional Henry Hensley 90
Aim Directional Hank Shaper 97
Aim Directional Michael Johnston 76
Aim Directional James Witten 98

437
MS Energy Services Mike Mininni 91
MS Energy Services Jim Vernor 93
MS Energy Services Gary Allen 76
MS Energy Services Eric Blankenship 98
MS Energy Services Royce Peters 78

436
Roma Oil and Gas, Inc Gary Palmer 82
Roma Oil and Gas, Inc Curt Crumrine 90
Roma Oil and Gas, Inc Alex Rolles 77
Roma Oil and Gas, Inc Ron Stowe 88
Roma Oil and Gas, Inc Gary Davidson 92

429
Weatherford # 2 Michael Wood 89
Weatherford # 2 Barney Solis 92
Weatherford # 2 Albert Garza 90
Weatherford # 2 Bobby Cossett 86
Weatherford # 2 Chris Arteaga 67

424
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TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Casedhole Solutions # 2 George Witman 83
Casedhole Solutions # 2 Blake Byrd 88
Casedhole Solutions # 2 Patrcik Marsh 79
Casedhole Solutions # 2 Mike Bailey 85
Casedhole Solutions # 2 Robert Crane 86

421
Production Equipment Charlie Walters 88
Production Equipment Erica Post 69
Production Equipment Reagan Payne 86
Production Equipment Ross Payne 83
Production Equipment Courtney Kurkendall 94

420
Casedhole Solutions # 1 Cody Hebert 81
Casedhole Solutions # 1 Mark Laramore 83
Casedhole Solutions # 1 JP Dillard 79
Casedhole Solutions # 1 Randy Rose 89
Casedhole Solutions # 1 Austin Kramer 88

420
Mullinax Consulting Steve Mullinax 92
Mullinax Consulting Aaron Slavik 97
Mullinax Consulting Kevin Janecek 70
Mullinax Consulting Zach Bahns 80
Mullinax Consulting Ben Bays 77

416
Scientific Drilling Ramsey Clinton 88
Scientific Drilling Cody Clinton 70
Scientific Drilling Ryan Barring 92
Scientific Drilling Jacob Johnson 77
Scientific Drilling Brain Ballard 88

415
Ulterra Drilling # 2 Kevin Hinze 75
Ulterra Drilling # 2 David Click 80
Ulterra Drilling # 2 Arnold Nall 85
Ulterra Drilling # 2 Gary Nall 81
Ulterra Drilling # 2 Bob Haygood 94

415



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Anchor Drilling Fluids Mike Pitts 87
Anchor Drilling Fluids Brennan Short 77
Anchor Drilling Fluids Caleb Thompson 89
Anchor Drilling Fluids Tyne Tiller 79
Anchor Drilling Fluids Johnathon Cazares 79

411
Nabors Florencio Hinojosa 88
Nabors Terry Morehead 85
Nabors Greg Hollis 74
Nabors Gary Vigil 70
Nabors Ruben Hinojosa 93

410
Defiance Energy Services Frank Cruz 73
Defiance Energy Services Kolby Lee 81
Defiance Energy Services Travis Short 88
Defiance Energy Services Steve Short 67
Defiance Energy Services Kelly Ottis 97

406
Warrior Energy Services Tony Arellano 87
Warrior Energy Services Raul Verrera 85
Warrior Energy Services Richard Perez 77
Warrior Energy Services Frank Salazar 84
Warrior Energy Services Hector Gellagos 70

403
Schlumberger # 4 Chucks Ezeokonkwo 59
Schlumberger # 4 Bob Renard 84
Schlumberger # 4 Brittany Mair 82
Schlumberger # 4 Rodney Palmer 90
Schlumberger # 4 Corey Rihn 85

400
Horizon Mud Company Greg Duvall 83
Horizon Mud Company Pete Tinnerolla 78
Horizon Mud Company Clint Boedeker 75
Horizon Mud Company Cory Ellison 68
Horizon Mud Company Duane Moncriet 94

398



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Complete Energy Services # 1 Luke Alejandro 92
Complete Energy Services # 1 Willie Krezdorn 83
Complete Energy Services # 1 Valerie Solansky 79
Complete Energy Services # 1 Kenny Hudson 63
Complete Energy Services # 1 Ruben Nolansco 81

398
Schlumberger Damian Yasin 75
Schlumberger Jonathan Dove 76
Schlumberger Travis Baer 84
Schlumberger Andrew Graham 73
Schlumberger Nicholas Harrold 89

397
Baker Hughes Ike Corrigan 77
Baker Hughes Dave Williamson 80
Baker Hughes Tommy Johnson 87
Baker Hughes Harry Carvey 80
Baker Hughes Matt Krueger 70

394
Complete Energy Services # 2 Joe Gray 91
Complete Energy Services # 2 Josh Spring 79
Complete Energy Services # 2 Bianca Nolansco 69
Complete Energy Services # 2 KJ Husdson 72
Complete Energy Services # 2 Noah Buck 77

388
Falcon Technologies Randy Townly 69
Falcon Technologies Danny Schufty 82
Falcon Technologies Cory Kruse 81
Falcon Technologies Gabe Gonzales 75
Falcon Technologies Marcus Thompson 78

385
Nabors Carr Garrison 80
Nabors Jime Izaguirre 72
Nabors Roy Cole 70
Nabors Preston Hinojosa 81
Nabors Ty Garrison 81

384



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Welltec Rick Bukowski 88
Welltec Joe Castellano 68
Welltec John Swanson 78
Welltec Matt Peoples 56
Welltec Mack McIntyre 94

384
CDI Jeff Travis 91
CDI Steve Coleman 76
CDI Scott Menvenhal 87
CDI Brittany Coleman 48
CDI Molly Coleman 77

379
Unison Drilling Brandon Millican 79
Unison Drilling Michael Mello 67
Unison Drilling Cerissa Weeks 84
Unison Drilling Sevren Stewart 61
Unison Drilling Skylor Mello 73

364
Calfrac Well Services Ted Ruiz 66
Calfrac Well Services Shawn Crabtree 72
Calfrac Well Services Hector Rangel 81
Calfrac Well Services Lee Geiser 74
Calfrac Well Services Tad Lewis 69

362
Bad Mofo's/Century Graphics & Sign LaGean Bailey 71
Bad Mofo's/Century Graphics & Sign Stephen Green 81
Bad Mofo's/Century Graphics & Sign Arnold Saucedo 81
Bad Mofo's/Century Graphics & Sign Matt Martin 89
Bad Mofo's/Century Graphics & Sign Katherin Sanders 36

358
Loadcraft Site Services Greg Garcia 68
Loadcraft Site Services Don Pearce 75
Loadcraft Site Services Ross Pearce 80
Loadcraft Site Services Garett Page 78
Loadcraft Site Services Billy Marshall 54

355



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Ainsworth Trucking Rory Gray 68
Ainsworth Trucking Martin Kaler 83
Ainsworth Trucking Josh Kaler 82
Ainsworth Trucking Matt Kaler 64
Ainsworth Trucking Carson Rabb 55

352
Cactus Wellhead Hyness Freeman 76
Cactus Wellhead Nina Catalucci 69
Cactus Wellhead Mike Spinks 88
Cactus Wellhead Steve Luckey 38
Cactus Wellhead Eric Luckey 77

348
Smith Bits Mitchell Lyons 76
Smith Bits Cody Klar 73
Smith Bits Marcus Fisher 68
Smith Bits Jimmy Covington 65
Smith Bits Rick Frederick 65

347
VES Survey International Junior Houchin 77
VES Survey International Jacob Hauchin 90
VES Survey International Wes Wells 87
VES Survey International Charlie Hill 92

346
Weatherford Billy Anderson 92
Weatherford Randy Parker 84
Weatherford Chris Cantrell 76
Weatherford Sam Roach 61
Weatherford Gary Nyland 30

343
Rathole Drilling, Inc Johnny Nays 55
Rathole Drilling, Inc Johnathon Baron 57
Rathole Drilling, Inc Tony McNeil 87
Rathole Drilling, Inc Josh Huff 72
Rathole Drilling, Inc Keith Waldman 69

340



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

CDI # 2 George Ebensberger 80
CDI # 2 Mark Mecke Sr. 87
CDI # 2 Duane Hofferichter 91
CDI # 2 Jake Young 81

339
EPI Consultants Charles, Jr Blue 56
EPI Consultants Russell Cranek 76
EPI Consultants Stewart Ray 85
EPI Consultants John Kosub 70
EPI Consultants Alan Kosub 48

335
Amigos Recertification & Inspection Abraham Augulair 75
Amigos Recertification & Inspection Amado Garcia 84
Amigos Recertification & Inspection Kenny Johnson 83
Amigos Recertification & Inspection Kevin Johnson 55
Amigos Recertification & Inspection Leo Chaboudy 37

334
Greyrock Pressure Pumping Mark Spielman 66
Greyrock Pressure Pumping Cameron Tollett 60
Greyrock Pressure Pumping Pedro Saldana 78
Greyrock Pressure Pumping Lance Sollohub 70
Greyrock Pressure Pumping Gino Valdez 57

331
Schlumberger Terrianna Bomer 77
Schlumberger Tori Patterson 47
Schlumberger John Patterson 58
Schlumberger David Fairhurst 55
Schlumberger Clay Bomer 94

331
Varel International Ray Kerr 31
Varel International Barry Marks 87
Varel International JimBob Cox 62
Varel International Leslie Parish 75
Varel International Felicia Dillard 70

325



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

PDC Logic Chad Marrs 72
PDC Logic Dustin Marrs 80
PDC Logic Cliff Davis 61
PDC Logic Collin Davis 16
PDC Logic Dustin Foster 92

321
Falcon Technologies Gary Fontanna 58
Falcon Technologies Amber Kunz 55
Falcon Technologies John Miller 65
Falcon Technologies Dave Farris 71
Falcon Technologies Joseph Scacrest 72

321
Petrolink Services, Inc Phoeun Pha 63
Petrolink Services, Inc Erick Perez 78
Petrolink Services, Inc Raul Oliveira 77
Petrolink Services, Inc Leonardo Martinez 50
Petrolink Services, Inc Kent Boomhower 53

321
AIPC Energy William Floyd 58
AIPC Energy Kenneth Stevens 80
AIPC Energy Gary Wicks 54
AIPC Energy Ryan Wicks 64
AIPC Energy Jeff Wells 62

318
Ulterra Drilling # 1 Jason May 76
Ulterra Drilling # 1 Dennis Robles 72
Ulterra Drilling # 1 Billy Stauk 75
Ulterra Drilling # 1 Bryan Gaither 90

313
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 1 Christopher Liveoak 79
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 1 Joe Pluhar 51
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 1 David Bell 54
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 1 Jim Colvin 81
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 1 Leonardo Liveoak 33

298



TEAM
Company First Last Score Award

Misfits Steve Nuss 83
Misfits Jim Miller 92
Misfits J.D. Fontenot 87

262
Schlumberger George Lange 52
Schlumberger Mark Rodriguez 72
Schlumberger Eddie Roye 78
Schlumberger Jed Roye 55

257
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 2 Jeff Day 63
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 2 Lauren Sterr 65
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 2 Jeff Marshall 49
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 2 Tim McGovern 65

242
Summit Energy Equipment Ian Britt 43
Summit Energy Equipment George Boyd 82
Summit Energy Equipment Paul Boyd 38
Summit Energy Equipment Karl Vornsand 74

237
Trend Services, Inc Marshall Tetsworth 78
Trend Services, Inc Russell Roberts 71
Trend Services, Inc Lance Kelley 77

226
Otex Pumping Mike Rodriguez 31
Otex Pumping Anthony Buck 67
Otex Pumping Tim Justice 78

176
TIW Corporation John Saur 58
TIW Corporation Ronnie Boewles 61

119



Individual Lewis
Company First Last Score Award

Delaune Drilling Services, LTD Lee Delaune 99 1st Class
Aim Directional James Witten 98
MS Energy Services Eric Blankenship 98
Aim Directional Hank Shaper 97
Defiance Energy Services Kelly Ottis 97
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD Jim Gieptner 97
Mullinax Consulting Aaron Slavik 97
Strike LLC Rue Ferguson 97
Strike LLC Steven McFrige 97
Strike LLC Trey Baring 97
Horizon Mud Company Duane Moncriet 94
Production Equipment Courtney Kurkendall 94
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD John Bailey 94
Schlumberger Clay Bomer 94
Ulterra Drilling # 2 Bob Haygood 94
Welltec Mack McIntyre 94
MS Energy Services Jim Vernor 93
Strike LLC Jamie Donnell 93
Nabors Ruben Hinojosa 93
Misfits Jim Miller 92
PDC Logic Dustin Foster 92
Complete Energy Services # 1 Luke Alejandro 92
Mullinax Consulting Steve Mullinax 92
Strike LLC Jody Johnson 92
Weatherford Billy Anderson 92
Weatherford # 2 Barney Solis 92
Roma Oil and Gas, Inc Gary Davidson 92
Scientific Drilling Ryan Barring 92
VES Survey International Charlie Hill 92
CDI Jeff Travis 91
CDI # 2 Duane Hofferichter 91
Complete Energy Services # 2 Joe Gray 91
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD Jacob Davis 91
MS Energy Services Mike Mininni 91
Aim Directional Henry Hensley 90
Weatherford # 2 Albert Garza 90
Roma Oil and Gas, Inc Curt Crumrine 90



Individual Lewis
Company First Last Score Award

Schlumberger # 4 Rodney Palmer 90
Ulterra Drilling # 1 Bryan Gaither 90
VES Survey International Jacob Hauchin 90
Anchor Drilling Fluids Caleb Thompson 89
Casedhole Solutions # 1 Randy Rose 89
Bad Mofo's/Century Graphics & Sign Matt Martin 89
Weatherford # 2 Michael Wood 89
Schlumberger Nicholas Harrold 89
Production Equipment Charlie Walters 88
Casedhole Solutions # 1 Austin Kramer 88
Casedhole Solutions # 2 Blake Byrd 88
Defiance Energy Services Travis Short 88
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD J.W. Holmes 88
Cactus Wellhead Mike Spinks 88
Nabors Florencio Hinojosa 88
Roma Oil and Gas, Inc Ron Stowe 88
Scientific Drilling Ramsey Clinton 88
Scientific Drilling Brain Ballard 88
Welltec Rick Bukowski 88

CDI # 2 Mark Mecke Sr. 87 2nd Class
Misfits J.D. Fontenot 87
Rathole Drilling, Inc Tony McNeil 87
Varel International Barry Marks 87
Anchor Drilling Fluids Mike Pitts 87
CDI Scott Menvenhal 87
Warrior Energy Services Tony Arellano 87
Baker Hughes Tommy Johnson 87
VES Survey International Wes Wells 87
Production Equipment Reagan Payne 86
Casedhole Solutions # 2 Robert Crane 86
Weatherford # 2 Bobby Cossett 86
Casedhole Solutions # 2 Mike Bailey 85
EPI Consultants Stewart Ray 85
Warrior Energy Services Raul Verrera 85
Nabors Terry Morehead 85
Schlumberger # 4 Corey Rihn 85
Ulterra Drilling # 2 Arnold Nall 85



Individual Lewis
Company First Last Score Award

Amigos Recertification & Inspection Amado Garcia 84
Unison Drilling Cerissa Weeks 84
Warrior Energy Services Frank Salazar 84
Weatherford Randy Parker 84
Schlumberger Travis Baer 84
Schlumberger # 4 Bob Renard 84
Amigos Recertification & Inspection Kenny Johnson 83
Misfits Steve Nuss 83
Horizon Mud Company Greg Duvall 83
Production Equipment Ross Payne 83
Casedhole Solutions # 1 Mark Laramore 83
Casedhole Solutions # 2 George Witman 83
Ainsworth Trucking Martin Kaler 83
Complete Energy Services # 1 Willie Krezdorn 83
Summit Energy Equipment George Boyd 82
Ainsworth Trucking Josh Kaler 82
Falcon Technologies Danny Schufty 82
Roma Oil and Gas, Inc Gary Palmer 82
Schlumberger # 4 Brittany Mair 82
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 1 Jim Colvin 81
Casedhole Solutions # 1 Cody Hebert 81
Bad Mofo's/Century Graphics & Sign Stephen Green 81
Bad Mofo's/Century Graphics & Sign Arnold Saucedo 81
CDI # 2 Jake Young 81
Complete Energy Services # 1 Ruben Nolansco 81
Defiance Energy Services Kolby Lee 81
Calfrac Well Services Hector Rangel 81
Falcon Technologies Cory Kruse 81
Nabors Preston Hinojosa 81
Nabors Ty Garrison 81
Ulterra Drilling # 2 Gary Nall 81

Baker Hughes Harry Garvey 80 3rd Class
AIPC Energy Kenneth Stevens 80
Loadcraft Site Services Ross Pearce 80
PDC Logic Dustin Marrs 80
CDI # 2 George Ebensberger 80
Mullinax Consulting Zach Bahns 80



Individual Lewis
Company First Last Score Award

Baker Hughes Dave Williamson 80
Nabors Carr Garrison 80
Ulterra Drilling # 2 David Click 80
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 1 Christopher Liveoak 79
Unison Drilling Brandon Millican 79
Anchor Drilling Fluids Tyne Tiller 79
Anchor Drilling Fluids Johnathon Cazares 79
Casedhole Solutions # 1 JP Dillard 79
Casedhole Solutions # 2 Patrcik Marsh 79
Complete Energy Services # 1 Valerie Solansky 79
Complete Energy Services # 2 Josh Spring 79
Greyrock Pressure Pumping Pedro Saldana 78
Horizon Mud Company Pete Tinnerolla 78
Loadcraft Site Services Garett Page 78
Trend Services, Inc Marshall Tetsworth 78
MS Energy Services Royce Peters 78
Otex Pumping Tim Justice 78
Falcon Technologies Marcus Thompson 78
Petrolink Services, Inc Erick Perez 78
Schlumberger Eddie Roye 78
Welltec John Swanson 78
Trend Services, Inc Lance Kelley 77
Anchor Drilling Fluids Brennan Short 77
CDI Molly Coleman 77
Complete Energy Services # 2 Noah Buck 77
Mullinax Consulting Ben Bays 77
Warrior Energy Services Richard Perez 77
Baker Hughes Ike Corrigan 77
Cactus Wellhead Eric Luckey 77
Petrolink Services, Inc Raul Oliveira 77
Roma Oil and Gas, Inc Alex Rolles 77
Schlumberger Terrianna Bomer 77
Scientific Drilling Jacob Johnson 77
VES Survey International Junior Houchin 77
Smith Bits Mitchell Lyons 76
Aim Directional Dustin Aldridge 76
Aim Directional Michael Johnston 76



Individual Lewis
Company First Last Score Award

CDI Steve Coleman 76
EPI Consultants Russell Cranek 76
MS Energy Services Gary Allen 76
Weatherford Chris Cantrell 76
Cactus Wellhead Hyness Freeman 76
Schlumberger Jonathan Dove 76
Ulterra Drilling # 1 Jason May 76

Amigos Recertification & Inspection Abraham Augulair 75 4th Class
Horizon Mud Company Clint Boedeker 75
Loadcraft Site Services Don Pearce 75
Varel International Leslie Parish 75
Falcon Technologies Gabe Gonzales 75
Schlumberger Damian Yasin 75
Ulterra Drilling # 1 Billy Stauk 75
Ulterra Drilling # 2 Kevin Hinze 75
Summit Energy Equipment Karl Vornsand 74
Calfrac Well Services Lee Geiser 74
Nabors Greg Hollis 74
Smith Bits Cody Klar 73
Unison Drilling Skylor Mello 73
Defiance Energy Services Frank Cruz 73
Schlumberger Andrew Graham 73
PDC Logic Chad Marrs 72
Rathole Drilling, Inc Josh Huff 72
Complete Energy Services # 2 KJ Husdson 72
Calfrac Well Services Shawn Crabtree 72
Falcon Technologies Joseph Scacrest 72
Nabors Jime Izaguirre 72
Schlumberger Mark Rodriguez 72
Ulterra Drilling # 1 Dennis Robles 72
Trend Services, Inc Russell Roberts 71
Bad Mofo's/Century Graphics & Sign LaGean Bailey 71
Falcon Technologies Dave Farris 71
Greyrock Pressure Pumping Lance Sollohub 70
Varel International Felicia Dillard 70
EPI Consultants John Kosub 70
Mullinax Consulting Kevin Janecek 70



Individual Lewis
Company First Last Score Award

Warrior Energy Services Hector Gellagos 70
Baker Hughes Matt Krueger 70
Nabors Gary Vigil 70
Nabors Roy Cole 70
Scientific Drilling Cody Clinton 70
Production Equipment Erica Post 69
Rathole Drilling, Inc Keith Waldman 69
Complete Energy Services # 2 Bianca Nolansco 69
Cactus Wellhead Nina Catalucci 69
Calfrac Well Services Tad Lewis 69
Falcon Technologies Randy Townly 69
Horizon Mud Company Cory Ellison 68
Loadcraft Site Services Greg Garcia 68
Smith Bits Marcus Fisher 68
Ainsworth Trucking Rory Gray 68
Welltec Joe Castellano 68
Unison Drilling Michael Mello 67
Defiance Energy Services Steve Short 67
Weatherford # 2 Chris Arteaga 67
Otex Pumping Anthony Buck 67
Greyrock Pressure Pumping Mark Spielman 66
Calfrac Well Services Ted Ruiz 66

Falcon Technologies John Miller 65 5th Class
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 2 Lauren Sterr 65
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 2 Tim McGovern 65
Smith Bits Jimmy Covington 65
Smith Bits Rick Frederick 65
AIPC Energy Ryan Wicks 64
Ainsworth Trucking Matt Kaler 64
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 2 Jeff Day 63
Complete Energy Services # 1 Kenny Hudson 63
Petrolink Services, Inc Phoeun Pha 63
AIPC Energy Jeff Wells 62
Varel International JimBob Cox 62
PDC Logic Cliff Davis 61
TIW Corporation Ronnie Boewles 61
Unison Drilling Sevren Stewart 61



Individual Lewis
Company First Last Score Award

Weatherford Sam Roach 61
Greyrock Pressure Pumping Cameron Tollett 60
Schlumberger # 4 Chucks Ezeokonkwo 59
AIPC Energy William Floyd 58
TIW Corporation John Saur 58
Falcon Technologies Gary Fontanna 58
Schlumberger John Patterson 58
Greyrock Pressure Pumping Gino Valdez 57
Rathole Drilling, Inc Johnathon Baron 57
EPI Consultants Charles, Jr Blue 56
Welltec Matt Peoples 56
Amigos Recertification & Inspection Kevin Johnson 55
Rathole Drilling, Inc Johnny Nays 55
Ainsworth Trucking Carson Rabb 55
Falcon Technologies Amber Kunz 55
Schlumberger David Fairhurst 55
Schlumberger Jed Roye 55
AIPC Energy Gary Wicks 54
Loadcraft Site Services Billy Marshall 54
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 1 David Bell 54
Petrolink Services, Inc Kent Boomhower 53
Schlumberger George Lange 52
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 1 Joe Pluhar 51
Petrolink Services, Inc Leonardo Martinez 50
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 2 Jeff Marshall 49
CDI Brittany Coleman 48
EPI Consultants Alan Kosub 48
Schlumberger Tori Patterson 47
Summit Energy Equipment Ian Britt 43
Summit Energy Equipment Paul Boyd 38
Cactus Wellhead Steve Luckey 38
Amigos Recertification & Inspection Leo Chaboudy 37
Bad Mofo's/Century Graphics & Sign Katherin Sanders 36
Newpark Drilling Fluids # 1 Leonardo Liveoak 33
Varel International Ray Kerr 31
Otex Pumping Mike Rodriguez 31
Weatherford Gary Nyland 30



Individual Lewis
Company First Last Score Award

PDC Logic Collin Davis 16 DAL



SPE 2014 AWARDS

Company First Last Score
Strike LLC Jamie Donnell 93
Strike LLC Rue Ferguson 97
Strike LLC Steven McFrige 97
Strike LLC Jody Johnson 92
Strike LLC Trey Baring 97

476
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD Lee Delaune 99
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD John Bailey 94
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD J.W. Holmes 88
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD Jim Gieptner 97
Delaune Drilling Services, LTD Jacob Davis 91

469

Company First Last Score

Delaune Drilling Services, LTD Lee Delaune 99 1st Class
CDI # 2 Mark Mecke Sr. 87 2nd Class
Baker Hughes Harry Garvey 80 3rd Class
Amigos Recertification & Inspection Abraham Augulair 75 4th Class
Falcon Technologies John Miller 65 5th Class

Company First Last Score

PDC Logic Collin Davis 16 DAL
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